County: 78-Trumbull

Ohio Department of Taxation

County Auditor - New Vendor License Tax Account Report
Registration Form Posted From :Jan 1, 2023 to Jan 31, 2023

Run Date: 02/14/2023
Run Time: 07:20:01

| Account Number | Start Date |

Primary Name

Business Address

| Form Source

78804579
78804580
78804581
78804582
78804583
78804584
78804585
78804586
78804587
78804588
78804589
78804590
78804591
78804592
78804593
78804594
78804595
78804596
78804597
78804598
78804599
78804600
78804601
78804602
78804603
78804604
78804605
78804606
78804607
78804608
78804609

02/02/2023
01/03/2023
01/04/2023
01/03/2023
01/06/2023
11/01/2022
06/15/2023
01/23/2023
10/29/2022
02/01/2023
01/15/2023
09/01/2022
01/19/2023
02/01/2023
01/16/2023
01/01/2023
05/16/2023
04/20/2023
01/01/2023
03/01/2023
01/03/2023
12/01/2022
01/18/2023
01/30/2023
02/01/2023
01/23/2023
01/20/2023
07/30/2022
01/01/2023
02/01/2023
06/01/2023

Fast way auto sales lic

Mahoning Valley Sports, LLC
PATEL RIPALKUMAR

Mahoning Valley Sports

Daily Stealz LLC

ECO CARE LLC

DUSZ, TERZA U

Pliszka Studios LLC

Jessica Montes de Oca

North River Restock LLC

Yeager, McKenzie Jo

Valley View Property Inspections LLC
Arnold Brom Il

Vulture Culture Gifts LLC

7156 KD BROTHERS INC

FLAM CORP DONALD FLAMINIO EXECUTOR
Meijer Stores Limited Partnership
Meijer Stores Limited Partnership
Candor,Candace

Donahue, Darla

Pro Performance Golf Academy, LLC
Two Gunz Paint & Restoration LLC
Kristy komoroski

Lindsay McCabe

422 Vapes Inc

HMF VENTURES LLC

charles n king

Clover Grove Essentials LLC
ADVANCED CUSTOM SOUND LLC
Chizmar Solar Salon & Spa LLC
Debra Rose Rheault

1657 Youngstown Rd SE, ,Warren,0H44484-4253
2851 Pleasant Valley Dr SW, ,Warren,OH44481-9274
4055 Belmont Ave, ,Youngstown,OH44505-1035
2851 Pleasant Valley Dr SW, ,Warren,O0H44481-9274
2680 Youngstown Rd SE, ,Warren,0H44484-4403
420 Hawthorne Trl, ,Cortland,OH44410-1176

410 Main Ave SW, ,Warren,0H44481-1014

5536 State Route 45, ,Bristolville,0H44402-9601

814 N State St, ,Girard,0OH44420-1734

4248 N River Rd NE, ,Warren,0H44484-1043

646 Ohio Ave, ,Mc Donald,0H44437-1832

893 Bedford Rd, ,Masury,OH44438-8725

2992 North Rd NE, ,Warren,0H44483-3045

1207 Hubbard Thomas Rd, ,Hubbard,0H44425-3076
7156 Warren Sharon Rd, ,Brookfield,0H44403-9657
3315 Youngstown Rd SE, ,Warren,0H44484-5267
2100 Niles Cortland Rd SE, ,Warren,OH44484

2112 Niles Cortland Rd SE, ,Warren,OH44484

227 E Liberty St, ,Youngstown,OH44505-1537

811 Mansell Dr, ,Youngstown,OH44505-2238

3020 Niles Cortland Rd NE, ,Cortland,0H44410-1736
3718 Pothour Wheeler Rd, ,Hubbard,0H44425-9794
2566 Walnut St, ,Girard,0H44420-3153

8225 Kenyon Dr SE, ,Warren,0H44484-3022

34 Youngstown Warren Rd, ,Niles,0H44446

1492 W Liberty St, ,Hubbard,0H44425-3309

16 Steel Ave, ,Girard,0H44420-3646

470 Columbia Ave, ,Newton Falls,0H44444-1403
514 Elm Rd NE, ,Warren,0H44483-5103

231 Churchill Hubbard Rd, ,Youngstown,OH44505-1324
3336 G P Easterly Rd, ,West Farmington,OH44491-9767

OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG



78804610
78804611
78804612
78804613
78804614
78804615
78804616
78804617
78804618
78804619

01/26/2023
01/26/2023
01/27/2023
02/27/2023
01/25/2023
02/06/2023
07/01/2022
01/31/2023
04/25/2023
02/14/2023

Cyphert, Jeremiah J

Mahoning Valley Printing

Bell, Raymond R

Diana Wright

Melissa Elkin

Ohio Fragrance Co., LLC

Total Toy Care LLC

Miller, Allen

Rare Hospitality International, Inc.
LEGACY FOOT AND ANKLE LLC

5792 Youngstown Kingsville Rd, ,Cortland,O0H44410-9717
1252 E Market St, ,Warren,OH44483-6630

800 State Route 534 NW, ,Newton Falls,0H44444-8501
1894 Lucretia Dr, ,Girard,0H44420-1253

3771 Youngstown Kingsville Rd, ,Cortland,OH44410-9791
117 Russell Ave, ,Niles,OH44446-3725

22 Blaine St, ,Niles,0H44446-2657

8640 Bundysburg Rd, ,Middlefield, 0OH44062-9360

1980 Niles Cortland Rd SE, ,Warren,0H44484-3036

603 N State St, ,Girard,0H44420-1748

**End of Report***
**ODT Sensitive Information***

OBG
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
OBG
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